Westboro Council Agenda September 22, 2021

Welcome and Introductions 6:30pm
Approval of the Agenda 6:35pm
Approval of Minutes -May 2021 6:45pm

New Business:
Logos Report: TBD 6:50pm

School Report:

Trustee Report: Don Irwin 7:00pm
Administration Report: Mike Lastiwka 7:10pm
Open Questions, discussion 7:20pm
Adjournment: 7:30pm

Next Meeting is October 20, 2021@6:30pm



Westhoro Parent’s Group

Welcome

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes-May 2021-09-14

New Business:

Treasurer Report: Desiree Williams

A look ahead for the 2021/2022 School Year

e Hot Lunch
e Fundraising
e Bylaws of the Council

Open Questions and Discussion

Adjournment:

Next Meeting: October 20, 2021@6:30pm

September 22, 2021
7:35pm
7:40pm

7:42pm

7:45pm

7:50pm

8:15pm

8:30pm



