Westboro Council Agenda	September 22, 2021
Welcome and Introductions	6:30pm
Approval of the Agenda	6:35pm
Approval of Minutes –May 2021	6:45pm
New Business:	
Logos Report: TBD	6:50pm
School Report:	
Trustee Report: Don Irwin	7:00pm
Administration Report: Mike Lastiwka	7:10pm
Open Questions, discussion	7:20pm
Adjournment:	7:30pm
Next Meeting is October 20, 2021@6:30pm	

Next Meeting is October 20, 2021@6:30pm

Westboro Parent's Group	September 22, 2021
Welcome	7:35pm
Approval of Agenda	7:40pm
Approval of Minutes-May 2021-09-14	7:42pm
New Business:	
Treasurer Report: Desiree Williams	7:45pm
A look ahead for the 2021/2022 School Year	7:50pm
 Hot Lunch Fundraising Bylaws of the Council 	
Open Questions and Discussion	8:15pm
Adjournment:	8:30pm
Next Meeting: October 20, 2021@6:30pm	